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199602060000
38661

02/06/1996
10:46:34

LASALLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEATHERS,
STEPHEN B

15 96 199501060000
05801

Lot#:49
Book:15 Pg:96
Desc:1995-
10025, 1995-
00580

199602260000
60161

02/26/1996
11:29:59

LASALLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTOPHE
R, BRADLEY
PRESTON

19 25 199504190001
01351

Lot#:61
Book:19 Pg:25
Desc:1995-
07464, 1995-
10135,

199603010000
66691

03/01/1996
09:58:55

LASALLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, PAUL
R

11 100 199410260003
21041

Lot#:98
Book:11
Pg:100
Desc:1994-
32103,1994-
32104

199607010002
10181

07/01/1996
09:33:17

LASALLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITE, VICKI
D

199501050000
04421

199612170004
14021

12/17/1996
09:14:55

LASALLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GMITTER,
BERNARD E
JR

15 11 199410250003
20231

Lot#:68
Book:15 Pg:11
Desc:1994-
32023 & 1994-
32024

199601190000
18871

01/19/1996
10:31:54

LASALLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MORAN,
RICHARD  F

18 120 199503090000
61471

Lot#:44
Book:18
Pg:120
Desc:1995-
06147, 1995-
10068

199608150002
65221

08/15/1996
12:40:24

LASALLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LLEWELLYN,
PAUL J

14 86 199503090000
60591

Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:86
Desc:1995-
06059   1995-
06060

199612100004
06461

12/10/1996
10:47:48

LASALLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MARKHAM,
JAMES ROSS
SR

19 80 199510200003
01281

Lot#:38
Book:19 Pg:80
Desc:1995-
30128  & 1995-
34312

199612170004
15131

12/17/1996
12:39:45

LASALLE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NEWBERRY,
KELLY SHORT

18 116 199410030003
00581

Lot#:10
Book:18
Pg:116
Desc:1994-
30058


